
Pos
1
2
3
4

Nr.
173
105
143
187

Nome
LUCAS DEZERO
TARSOS
CAIO PUGLIESE/ FERNANDO
PAULO FERREIRA LEITE

Classe
AVANCADO

NOVATO

AVANCADO

INTERMEDIARIO

Melhor Tm
1:40.167
1:40.425
1:57.881
2:05.921

Dif
-

+0.258
+17.714
+25.754

Melhor Spd
97,038
96,789
82,456
77,191

Na volta
2
2
2
2

NCBM

BMW
DUCATI

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

8C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

19/02/2022 16:52

CB Experience
Autódromo Capuava

19/02/2022
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Crono Verde Rosso
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